10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Operations Manager

Public Affairs Manager

Administrative & Finance Manager

Scientific Programs Manager

Information Technology Technician

Biologist

Mechanic Il

Programs Supervisor

Programs Supervisor

Programs Supervisor

Vector Ecologist Il

Vector Control Inspector

Vector Control Inspector

Vector Ecologist

Vector Control Technician

Vector Control Inspector

Accounting & Benefits Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Department

Administration

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Administration

Operations

Maintenance

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Total Wages

$165,710

$150,876

$111,062

$107,720

$107,502

$98,176

$92,014

$91,846

$88,996

$88,996

$88,996

$86,820

$86,534

$83,294

$82,584

$80,046

$77,408

$76,506



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Vector Control Inspector

Vector Control Inspector

Vector Control Inspector

Vector Control Inspector

Vector Control Inspector

Vector Control Inspector

Vector Control Inspector

Vector Control Inspector

Community Affairs Representative

Community Affairs Representative

Vector Control Inspector

Vector Control Inspector

Administrative Secretary

Vector Control Technician

Clerk/Receptionist

Vector Control Inspector

Vector Control Aide

Vector Control Aide

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

$73,698

$71,884

$71,884

$71,884

$71,884

$71.884

$71,884

$71,884

$70,203

$70,200

$69,582

$69,440

$65,095

$63,380

$55,506

$43,712

$15,903

$14,464



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Lab Assistant

Lab Assistant

Vector Control Aide

Vector Control Aide

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$13,504

$13,008

$10,576

$8,178

$1,200

$1,100

$900

$800

$800

$700

$700

$700

$700

$600

$600

$600

$600

$600



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Contra Costa Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$600

$500

$500

$500

$400

$300

$100

$100



