	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$165,710
2.	Operations Manager		Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$150,876
3.	Public Affairs Manager		Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$111,062
4.	Administrative & Finance Manager		Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$107,720
5.	Scientific Programs Manager		Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$107,502
6.	Information Technology Technician		Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$98,176
7.	Biologist		Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$92,014
8.	Mechanic II		Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Maintenance	\$91,846
9.	Programs Supervisor		Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$88,996
10.	Programs Supervisor		Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$88,996
11.	Programs Supervisor		Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$88,996
12.	Vector Ecologist II		Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$86,820
13.	Vector Control Inspector		Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$86,534
14.	Vector Control Inspector		Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$83,294
15.	Vector Ecologist		Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$82,584
16.	Vector Control Technician		Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$80,046
17.	Vector Control Inspector		Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$77,408
18.	Accounting & Benefits Specialist		Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$76,506

19.	Vector Control Inspector	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$73,698
20.	Vector Control Inspector	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$71,884
21.	Vector Control Inspector	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$71,884
22.	Vector Control Inspector	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$71,884
23.	Vector Control Inspector	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$71,884
24.	Vector Control Inspector	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$71,884
25.	Vector Control Inspector	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$71,884
26.	Vector Control Inspector	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$71,884
27.	Community Affairs Representative	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$70,203
28.	Community Affairs Representative	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$70,200
29.	Vector Control Inspector	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$69,582
30.	Vector Control Inspector	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$69,440
31.	Administrative Secretary	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$65,095
32.	Vector Control Technician	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$63,380
33.	Clerk/Receptionist	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$55,506
34.	Vector Control Inspector	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$43,712
35.	Vector Control Aide	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$15,903
36.	Vector Control Aide	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$14,464

37.	Lab Assistant	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$13,504
38.	Lab Assistant	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$13,008
39.	Vector Control Aide	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$10,576
40.	Vector Control Aide	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$8,178
41.	Trustee	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board Member	\$1,200
42.	Trustee	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board Member	\$1,100
43.	Trustee	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board Member	\$900
44.	Trustee	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board Member	\$800
45.	Trustee	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board Member	\$800
46.	Trustee	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board Member	\$700
47.	Trustee	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board Member	\$700
48.	Trustee	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board Member	\$700
49.	Trustee	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board Member	\$700
50.	Trustee	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board Member	\$600
51.	Trustee	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board Member	\$600
52.	Trustee	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board Member	\$600
53.	Trustee	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board Member	\$600
54.	Trustee	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board Member	\$600

55.	Trustee	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board Member	\$600
56.	Trustee	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board Member	\$500
57.	Trustee	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board Member	\$500
58.	Trustee	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board Member	\$500
59.	Trustee	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board Member	\$400
60.	Trustee	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board Member	\$300
61.	Trustee	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board Member	\$100
62.	Trustee	Contra Costa Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board Member	\$100